Nature/
Classification

D.U.l
Public Consumption of
Marijuana

Theft of Bicycle

Theft of Bicycle Part

False Imprisonment &
Threats to Injure

Theft

Warrant Arrest

Warrant Arrest

Trespass

Theft

Case
Number

16-3664

16-3656

16-3651

CFS#
16-09-29-
030509
16-3612

16-3610

16-3609

16-3603

16-3596

16-3570

Community College of Denver

Updated: September 30", 2016

Daily Crime Log

Sections highlighted in white are new/updated

Date/Time
Reported

093016
0202

092916
1824

092916
1527

092916
1343

092716
1620

092716
1441

092716
1447

092716
1042

092716
0832

092616
1323

Date/Time
Occurred

093016
0202

092916
1824

092916
1317-1323

092916
1100-1330

092716
1530-1620

092316-092616
1700-0800

092716
1447

092716
1042

092716
0825-0830

092616
1315-1320

Location

11™ & Auraria

Colfax @ Auraria

RTD Light Rail

Boulder Creek
West Bike Rack

Boulder Creek
East Bike Rack

Student
Commons

Student
Commons
10" & Champa
10" & Curtis

Confluence

Library

Auraria Campus Police Department

Metropolitan State University of Denver  University of Colorado Denver

Disposition

Cleared By
Adult Arrest

Cleared By
Adult Arrest

Active

Victim Declined
Report

Cleared By
Adult Arrest
092816

Active

Cleared By
Adult Arrest

Cleared By
Adult Arrest

Cleared By
Adult Arrest

Victim Declined
Charges
Incident Report

Miscellaneous
Information

No Campus Affiliation
No Campus Affiliation
Teal Specialized Vita

Sport Mtn. Bike
Front Bicycle Wheel

CU Denver Student

Dell Ultrabook

No Campus Affiliation

No Campus Affiliation

Banned Party

Wires



Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information

| *SEPTEMBER* *SEPTEMBER* | *SEPTEMBER* *SEPTEMBER* *SEPTEMBER* *SEPTEMBER* *SEPTEMBER*




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information

| *AUGUST* *AUGUST* *AUGUST* *AUGUST* *AUGUST* *AUGUST* *AUGUST*




' Nature/
Classification

Case
Number

Date/Time
Reported

Date/Time
Occurred

‘ Location ‘ Disposition ‘

Miscellaneous
Information
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